©CoOoO~NOUIThhWNE

SFO0001S3020

Budget(s):

[BUDGET AFFECTED]

Section 205. EDUCATION SCHOOL FINANCE
(School Foundation Program)

* * * * X X * * X *

Delete the Bebout et al. second reading amendment (SFO001S2039/A)

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

70-1i1ne

70-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

23

24

10

11

16

17

entirely and further amend as follows:

Delete "one and four hundred fifteen'.

Delete line through 'based upon™ and insert
""one and sixty-one thousandths percent
(1.061%), based upon seventy-five percent

(75%) of™.

Delete "one and five hundred".

Delete line through ™"based upon™ and insert
"one and one hundred fifty-two thousandths
percent (1.152%), based upon seventy-five
percent (75%) of™.

Delete ""three and three hundred".

Delete line through "measured by'™ and insert
"two and five hundred one thousandths percent
(2.501%), measured by seventy-five percent

(75%) of™.

Delete "a ten and eight hundred twenty-three
thousandths™.

Delete '"percent (10.823%), measured by"™ and
insert "eight and one hundred seventeen
thousandths percent (8.117%), measured by
seventy-five percent (75%) of". WASSERBURGER




