SF0001S3020

[BUDGET AFFECTED]

Budget(s): Section 205. EDUCATION SCHOOL FINANCE (School Foundation Program)

* * * * * * * * * *

1 2 3	Delete the Bebout e	et al. second reading amendment (SF0001S2039/A) entirely and further amend as follows:
4 5	Page 70-line 23	Delete "one and four hundred fifteen".
6 7 8 9 10	Page 70-line 24	Delete line through "based upon" and insert "one and sixty-one thousandths percent (1.061%), based upon seventy-five percent (75%) of ".
11 12	Page 71-line 4	Delete "one and five hundred".
13 14 15 16 17	Page 71-line 5	Delete line through "based upon" and insert "one and one hundred fifty-two thousandths percent (1.152%), based upon seventy-five percent (75%) of ".
18 19	Page 71-line 10	Delete "three and three hundred".
20 21 22 23 24	Page 71-line 11	Delete line through "measured by" and insert "two and five hundred one thousandths percent (2.501%), measured by seventy-five percent (75%) of ".
25 26 27	Page 71-line 16	Delete " <u>a ten and eight hundred twenty-three thousandths</u> ".
28 29 30 31	Page 71-line 17	Delete "percent (10.823%), measured by" and insert "eight and one hundred seventeen thousandths percent (8.117%), measured by seventy-five percent (75%) of ". WASSERBURGER